"STU" MALAEFONO

Stop Del Date

1

2
3
3

04/04/13
04/04/13
04/05/13
04/05/13

Payroll

04/12/13

Reference
UV 2961

C26100
SKIDS

$ 442.50

00458 04/04 - 06/13

Account City
QWEST DROP IS ST GEORGE
STI LAS VEGAS
STI SANTA FE SPRINGS TURN
OEC PU
Labor S 295.00
Misc Exp
Advances S (40.00)

04/19/13 WIRE S 255.00

State
uT
NV

CA

wniun n un n

%
40.00
17.50

600.00
80.00
737.50



